Race Date

September 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Men

Boy's Junior High 5K

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 (>7)

22 (<5)

23 (>7)

24 21

25 22

26 23

27 24

28 (>7)

29 25

30 26

31 (<5)

32 27

33 (>7)

34 (>7)

35 (>7)

36 28

37 (<5)

38 29

39 30

40 (<5)

41 (>7)

42 31

43 32

44 (<5)

45 (>7)

46 (>7)

47 (>7)

48 (>7)

588
261
579
490
556
484
600
545
548
551
251
591
488
598
597
489
494
544
364
599
587
271
585
485
546
248
550
590
445
361
403
258
586
547
554
358
301
487
249
404
493
253
250
300
492
553
596
555

Kanayo Onwudiegwu
Alex Zegan
Samuel Johansen
Chance Lunde
Ryan Wick
Ryden Anderson
Bryson Craker
Preston Brilla
Gus Degitz

Kyle Granquist
lan Berube

Noah Lawler

Carl Halverson
Aidan Rusk
Julian Robbins
Magnus Koecher
Eli Youngs

Trevy Amundson
Attlei Sheldon
Aiden Robbins
Jace Carlson
Dyne Cahoon
Tucker Briggs
Matthew Bohnsack
Tommy Brown
Gage Allen

Justin Fouts
Jayden Hoffman
Aidan Petrich
Ethan Gamache
Deagan Gasper
Mike Kruse

Julian Maryinik
Oscar Danz
Austin Lahti
Nathan Barta
Nate Larson

Chet Giersdorf-Thompson
Brody Anderson
Eli Geidel

JJ Skalko-Olesiak
Thorin Brown
William Bauer
Nico Grigal

Max Petry

John Johnson
Jonah Peterson
Canyon Mohr
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Team

Superior

Cloquet

Superior

Moose Lake/Willow
Northwestern
Moose Lake/Willow
Superior
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Cloquet

Superior

Moose Lake/Willow
Superior

Superior

Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Northwestern

Esko

Superior

Superior
Cromwell-Wright
Superior

Moose Lake/Willow
Northwestern
Cloquet
Northwestern
Superior
Hermantown

Esko

Hayward

Cloquet

Superior
Northwestern
Northwestern

Esko

Duluth Denfeld
Moose Lake/Willow
Cloquet

Hayward

Moose Lake/Willow
Cloquet

Cloquet

Duluth Denfeld
Moose Lake/Willow
Northwestern
Superior
Northwestern

1

Time Pace

19:16.0 3:51/K
19:32.0 3:54/K
19:48.1 3:58/K
20:03.5 4:01/K
20:10.6 4:02/K
20:20.2 4:04/K
20:20.4 4:04/K
20:24.8 4:05/K
20:28.8 4:06/K
20:33.6 4:07/K
20:40.9 4:08/K
20:59.1 4:12/K
21:07.7 4:14/K
21:10.0 4:14/K
21:10.3 4:14/K
21:16.3 4:15/K
21:33.4 4:19/K
21:35.2 4:19/K
21:36.4 4:19/K
21:42.8 4:21/K
21:52.8 4:23/K
21:54.0 4:23/K
21:54.1 4:23/K
21:54.9 4:23/K
21:55.4 4:23/K
22:14.0 4:27/K
22:14.4 4:27/K
22:21.1 4:28/K
22:28.6 4:30/K
22:29.1 4:30/K
22:32.3 4:30/K
22:32.7 4:31/K
22:32.8 4:31/K
22:38.0 4:32/K
22:40.2 4:32/K
22:41.5 4:32/K
22:47.1 4:33/K
22:52.2 4:34/K
22:53.4 4:35/K
23:.01.4 4:36/K
23:23.9 4:41/K
23:30.0 4:42/K
23:30.0 4:42/K
23:32.9 4:43/K
23:33.6 4:43/K
23:34.6 4:43/K
23:46.1 4:45/K
24:16.9 4:51/K
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Race Date
September 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No Name
49 33 360 Mason Eng
50 (>7) 601 Kale Westlund
51 34 436 Tyler Breikreutz
52 (>7) 491 Daniel Mikrot
53 35 440 Wyatt Loken
54 (>7) 552  Michael Jarman
5 (>7) 549 Paul Raunio
56 36 359 James Cornell
57 (<5) 405 Carter Roach
58 37 446 Matthew Strukel
59 38 357 Joel Barta
60 39 443  Cai Mulder
61 (>7) 255  Kristofor Cloud
62 40 447  Liam Sundell
63 (>7) 595 Caden Ostman
64 41 435 Kestan Bradley
65 (>7) 448 Zachary Warner
66 (>7) 260 Isaiah Stillwell
67 (>7) 444  Trenton Paasch
68 (>7) 437 Cooper Caine
69 (>7) 584 Nolan Bird
70 (>7) 449 Noah Wise
71 (<5) 204 Ben Snyder
72 (>7) 589 Chase Downs
73 42 363 Ethan Putzke
74 (>7) 441 Cael Martineau
7% (7 362 Dylan Putzke
76 (>7) 602 Wyld Wittkoph
7 (>7) 442 Cole Merritt
78 (<5) 203 Noah Kostac
79 (7 594 Truman Moore
80 (>7) 252  Arrick Brown
8L (>7) 439 Alexander Gitro
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Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Men

Boy's Junior High 5K

Team
Esko
Superior
Hermantown

Moose Lake/Willow

Hermantown
Northwestern
Northwestern
Esko
Hayward
Hermantown
Esko
Hermantown
Cloquet
Hermantown
Superior
Hermantown
Hermantown
Cloquet
Hermantown
Hermantown
Superior
Hermantown
Ashland
Superior
Esko
Hermantown
Esko
Superior
Hermantown
Ashland
Superior
Cloquet
Hermantown

09/09/2021 05:21:05



Dan Conway Classic

Race Date
September 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Men
Boy's Junior High 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Superior Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 20:18.7
1 588 Kanayo Onwudiegwu 10 1 1 19:16.0 19:16.0 0:00.0
2 579 Samuel Johansen 12 3 4 19:48.1 39:04.1 0:32.2
3 600 Bryson Craker 12 7 11 20:20.4 59:24.4 1:04.4
4 591 Noah Lawler 12 12 23 20:59.1 1:20:23.4 1:43.1
5 598 Aidan Rusk 12 14 37 21:10.0 1:41:33.4 1:54.0
6 597 Julian Robbins 10 (15) (52) 21:10.3  2:02:43.7 1:54.4
7 599 Aiden Robbins 10 (20) (72) 21:42.8 2:24:26.4 2:26.9
8 587 Jace Carlson 11 More Than 7 21:52.8 2:46:19.2 2:36.8
9 585 Tucker Briggs 11 More Than 7 21:54.1  3:08:13.2 2:38.2
10 590 Jayden Hoffman 12 More Than 7 22:21.1  3:30:34.3 3:05.1
11 586 Julian Maryinik 11 More Than 7 22:32.8 3:53:07.0 3:16.9
12 596 Jonah Peterson 9 More Than 7 23:46.1 4:16:53.0 4:30.1
13 601 Kale Westlund 9 More Than 7 24:32.7  4:41:25.7 5:16.8
14 595 Caden Ostman 11 More Than 7 26:46.1 5:08:11.7 7:30.1
15 584 Nolan Bird 9 More Than 7 27:26.4  5:35:38.1 8:10.4
16 589 Chase Downs 9 More Than 7 29:06.7 6:04:44.7 9:50.7
17 602 Wyld Wittkoph 9 More Than 7 30:09.7 6:34:54.3 10:53.8
18 594 Truman Moore 10 More Than 7 31:32.0 7:06:26.3 12:16.1
Team - Northwestern Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 50 Average Time: 20:38.6
1 556 Ryan Wick 12 5 5 20:10.6 20:10.6 0:00.0
2 545 Preston Brilla 12 8 13 20:24.8 40:35.4 0:14.3
3 548 Gus Degitz 12 9 22 20:28.8 1:01:04.2 0:18.3
4 551 Kyle Granquist 12 10 32 20:33.6 1:21:37.7 0:23.0
5 544 Trevy Amundson 9 18 50 21:35.2 1:43:12.9 1:24.7
6 546 Tommy Brown 11 (22) (72) 21:55.4  2:05:08.2 1:44.9
7 550 Justin Fouts 11 (24) (96) 22:14.4  2:27:22.6 2:03.8
8 547 Oscar Danz 9 More Than 7 22:38.0 2:50:00.6 2:27.5
9 554 Austin Lahti 9 More Than 7 22:40.2  3:12:40.7 2:29.6
10 553 John Johnson 12 More Than 7 23:34.6 3:36:15.2 3:24.0
11 555 Canyon Mohr 10 More Than 7 24:16.9  4:00:32.1 4:06.4
12 552 Michael Jarman 9 More Than 7 25:01.3 4:25:33.4 4:50.8
13 549 Paul Raunio 10 More Than 7 25:01.9 4:50:35.2 4:51.3
Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 20:52.2
1 490 Chance Lunde 12 4 4 20:03.5 20:03.5 0:00.0
2 484 Ryden Anderson 11 6 10 20:20.2 40:23.6 0:16.7
3 488 Carl Halverson 12 13 23 21:07.7 1:01:31.3 1:04.3
4 489 Magnus Koecher 8 16 39 21:16.3 1:22:47.5 1:12.8
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Race Date

September 09, 2021

Bib No Name

Grade

Dan Conway Classic

Final Team Results

Men

Boy's Junior High 5K

Overall
Place

Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

Team Score (places): 56

494
485
487
493
492
10 491

Eli Youngs
Matthew Bohnsack

JJ Skalko-Olesiak
Max Petry
Daniel Mikrot
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Team - Cloquet

Team Score (places): 93

261
251
248
258
249
253
250
255
260
252

Alex Zegan

lan Berube
Gage Allen
Mike Kruse
Brody Anderson
Thorin Brown
William Bauer
Kristofor Cloud
Isaiah Stillwell
Arrick Brown
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Team - Esko
Team Score (places): 142

364
361
358
360
359
357
363
362

Attlei Sheldon
Ethan Gamache
Nathan Barta
Mason Eng
James Cornell
Joel Barta
Ethan Putzke
Dylan Putzke
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Team - Hermantown
Team Score (places): 170

445
436
440
446
443
447
435

Aidan Petrich
Tyler Breikreutz
Wyatt Loken
Matthew Strukel
Cai Mulder
Liam Sundell
Kestan Bradley
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Chet Giersdorf-Thompson

© 00 © 0 ©

12

©

11
12

10
10

12

10
10
10
10

11

12

10

7
7

17
(21)
(29)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

2

11

23

27

30
(31)
(32)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

19
26
28
33
36
(38)
(42)
More Than 7

25
34
35
37
39

(40)

(41)
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

56
(77)
(106)

Finish Position

13
36
63
93

(124)

(156)

Finish Position

19
45
73
106
142
(180)

(222)

Finish Position

25
59
94
131
170
(210)

(251)

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 3
Average Time: 20:52.2

21:33.4  1:44:20.8 1:29.9
21:549  2:06:15.7 1:51.5
22:52.2  2:29:07.9 2:48.7
23:23.9  2:52:31.7 3:20.4
23:33.6  3:16:05.3 3:30.2
24:51.3  3:40:56.6 4:47.9

4
Average Time: 21:34.6

19:32.0 19:32.0 0:00.0
20:40.9 40:12.8 1:08.9
22:140 1:02:26.8 2:42.0
22:32.7  1:24:59.5 3:00.7
22:53.4  1:47:52.8 3:21.4
23:30.0 2:11:22.8 3:58.0
23:30.0 2:34:52.8 3:58.1
26:18.8  3:01:11.5 6:46.8
27:06.2 3:28:17.6 7:34.2
31:57.8  4:00:15.3 12:25.8

5
Average Time: 23:20.2

21:36.4 21:36.4 0:00.0
22:29.1 44:05.5 0:52.8
22415 1:06:46.9 1:05.1
24:21.3 1:31:08.1 2:44.9
25:32.5 1:56:40.6 3:56.1
26:02.9  2:22:43.5 4:26.6
29:27.2  2:52:10.6 7:50.8
30:06.4  3:22:17.0 8:30.1

6
Average Time: 24:51.5

22:28.6 22:28.6 0:00.0
24:42.6 47:11.2 2:14.0
24:59.7  1:12:10.9 2:31.1
25:54.3  1:38:05.1 3:25.7
26:12.4  2:04:17.5 3:43.9
26:39.7  2:30:57.2 4:11.1
26:47.2 2:57:44.3 4:18.6
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Race Date
September 09, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Hermantown

8

9
10
11
12
13
14

Team Score (places): 170

448
444
437
449
441
442
439

Zachary Warner
Trenton Paasch
Cooper Caine
Noah Wise

Cael Martineau
Cole Merritt
Alexander Gitro

Team - Ashland

1
2

Team Score (places):Inc.

204 Ben Snyder
203 Noah Kostac

Team - Cromwell-Wright

1

Team Score (places):Inc.

271 Dyne Cahoon

Team - Duluth Denfeld

1
2

Team Score (places):Inc.

301 Nate Larson
300 Nico Grigal

Team - Hayward

1
2

3

Team Score (places):Inc.

403 Deagan Gasper
404 Eli Geidel
405 Carter Roach

Dan Conway Classic

Final Team Results

Men

Boy's Junior High 5K

Overall

Grade Place
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
8 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
10 Less Than
9 Less Than
10 Less Than
12 Less Than
12 Less Than
9 Less Than
10 Less Than
9 Less Than

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

NN NN N NN

(3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:51.5

26:47.5 3:24:31.7
27:14.3  3:51:46.0
27:22.0  4:19:08.0
27:27.4  4:46:35.3
29:37.7 5:16:13.0
30:11.5 5:46:24.4
32:09.6 6:18:34.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

27:30.2
30:26.1

27:30.2
57:56.3

- Inc.

Average Time:
21:54.0 21:54.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:47.1
23:32.9

22:47.1
46:19.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:32.3 22:32.3
23:.01.4 45:33.7
25:45.0 1:11:18.6

4:18.9
4:45.7
4:53.4
4:58.8
7:09.1
7:42.9
9:41.0

0:00.0
2:56.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:45.8

0:00.0
0:29.1
3:12.7
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